Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall
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Name
Shawn Weigl
Zachary Jones
Hector Guzman
Connor Wozniak
Austin Venhaus
Mark Proch
Ryan Thomalla
Jackson Dillingham
Alvin Ducre
Bernhard Rupprect
Nick Bonnici
Froylan Miron
Dale Lively
Javier Escalante
Ray Gerauld
Ryan Wickstrom
Sandra Houseweart
Mike Buehler
Robert Stanton
Alzbeta Mikolajkova
Jennifer Rowley
Rae Ann E Darling Reed
Paul Morris
Dennis Chambers
Bob Bergman
Brandon Linder
Sarah Miller
Eric Burgess
Joe Patoray
George Imes
Joseph Scott
Tristan Watson
Robert Starrett
Danny Withers
Bailey Zoller
Walter Lysinger
Rg Sherrill
Susan McMillan
Matt McMillan
Samantha Kolb
John Tyler
Scott Dietsch
Pamela Pedrero
Trey Desenberg
Damontez McDowell
Dana Dale
John Coleman

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Saint Petersburg FL 1
Bradenton FL 240
Bradenton FL 2
Sarasota FL 3
Sarasota FL 337
Palmetto FL 86
Saint Petersburg FL 210
Bradenton FL 262
Palmetto FL 153
342
Bradenton FL 303
Bradenton FL 239
Bradenton FL 254
Bradenton FL 281
329
Allendale Ml 115
Sarasota FL 302
Bradenton FL 250
Sarasota FL 286
Sarasota FL 309
Bradenton FL 246
Bradenton FL 113
Bradenton FL 55
Bradenton FL 50
Lititz PA 20
Bradenton FL 165
Bradenton FL 178
Sarasota FL 292
Parrish FL 323
332
Bradenton FL 162
328
Bradenton FL 217
Sarasota FL 298
Bradenton FL 32
Parrish FL 227
Bradenton FL 261
340
339
Palmetto FL 88
Bradenton FL 137
Lutz FL 197
Sarasota FL 126
Sarasota FL 279
Bradenton FL 263
Sarasota FL 25
Lansing Ml 80

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

36
15
49
17
22
32
25
16
25
33
34
51
35
35
45
24
27
29
55
35
45
44
54
48
59
30
26
34
37
a7
52
15
42
57
15
59
16
52
57
32
38
56
42
58
12
54
66
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OA
13-15
M
16-19
20-24
30-34
25-29
16-19
25-29
30-34
30-34
GM
35-39
35-39
45-49
20-24
OA
25-29
55-59
35-39
M
40-44
50-54
45-49
55-59
30-34
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49
50-54
13-15
40-44
55-59
13-15
55-59
16-19
GM
55-59
30-34
35-39
55-59
40-44
55-59
10-12
50-54
SGM

04/29/2018 12:40:21



Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Michael Williams
Ryan Gingras
Ben Everett
Todd Sullivan
Jesse Belknap
Charis Tyson
Spencer Burness
Alan Paschedag
Kaleb Duncan
Shawn Drouin
Glen Muirhead
TJ Freer
Timothy Raines
Janet Campos
Mary Quinn
Ron Horm
Greg Thornton
Gary Majors
Kaeli McMillan
Derrick Wozniak
Bobby Troxler
Kelly Petrosino
Kit Rorick
James Adkins
Ashton Fernandes
Rhonda Madden
Jeffrey Werth
Cathy Dupont
Peter Ribotto
Kaiden Escher
Paul Coccagna
Paxton Powell
Marti Stetter
Alaina Ward
Justin Miesner
Richard Kelley
Nichole Harold
Scott Herring
Silky Sullivan
Fred Stewart
Cindy Common
Gary Martin
Lori Russell
Casey Carson

Lijoy Cheeranga Joy

Jose Capula
Sal Principe

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City

Parrish FL
Bradenton FL
Tampa FL
Parrish FL
Fort Myers FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
West Caldwell NJ
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Parrish FL

Sarasota FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL

Sarasota FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL

Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Fort Myers FL
Marshfield VT
Bradenton FL
Myakka City FL

Saint Petersburg FL

Bradenton FL
North Port FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Indian Shores FL
Seminole FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

256
201
123
325
275

81
264
208
265
296

95
334
291
304

59
103
326
248
341
216
311

66
336
331
159
166
182
108

44

34
314
181
243

26
214
247
134
129
187
152

23

85
131
198

64

79

a7

53
24
41
43
33
35
31
65
16
41
64
17
a7
33
62
43
41
54
15
48
30
44
40
39
21
a7
55
53
61

6
50

8
59
25
24
66
46
58
74
70
58
42
57
22
34
24
60
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20-24
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
30-34
65-69
16-19
40-44
60-64
16-19
45-49
30-34
SGM

40-44
40-44
50-54
13-15
45-49
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
20-24
45-49
55-59
50-54
60-64

0-9
50-54
0-9

55-59
25-29
20-24
65-69
45-49
55-59
VGM

70-74
55-59
40-44
55-59
20-24
30-34
20-24
60-64
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Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
David Goodman
Yulia Piatek
Jason Akers
Carrie Bobbitt
Wendy Cole
Wesley Weed
Pattie Leblanc
Bobby Fearon
Gardner Sherrill
Dan Cannistra
John l1zzo
Matt Vanlandingham
Victor Rios
Jerry Turner
Mark Berte
Ginger Talerico
Rus Towne
Lauren Hartman
Ethan Goodman
Tricia Hackworth
John Hackworth
Katelyn Redfoot
Kelly Fagan
Christine Blazon
Carrie Ribotto
Tracy Vagrin
Maria Escalante
Abbie Thompson
Andrew Massiah
Jim Cole
Chris Common
Conrad Dodson
Stephen Ives
Judi Knowles
Jennifer Fury
Kimberly Norman
Pamela Wusthof
Jane Naylor
Holly Brown
Linda Gavette
Matthew Brooks
Linda Cannistra
Pamela Bradley
Addison Shear
April Farnham
Lauri Snetsinger
Earl Weigl

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City

Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Lakewood Ranch FL
Gaylord Ml
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Sun City Center FL
Bradenton FL
Lithia FL
Bradenton FL
Apollo Beach FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Delray Beach FL

Bradenton FL
Lakewood Ranch FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL

Lutz FL

Gaylord Ml
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Parrish FL

Parrish FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradentonde FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Sun City Center FL
Parrish FL
Palmetto FL
Plainfield VT
Marshfield VT
Tarpon Springs FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

71
38
231
278
233
259
308
121
260
211
224
180
319
84
74
144
19
241
72
91
252
58
313
330
45
179
282
253
322
234
24
151
258
301
257
280
110
94
213
295
29
212
249
230
65
68
16

43
34
39
53
59
33
52
34
48
71
69
48
27
36
59
43
54
29
11
48
48
16
50
46
54
57
34
17
44
65
63
46
39
60
48
57
65
44
31
59
24
68
61

9
51
56
70
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30-34
35-39
50-54
55-59
30-34
50-54
30-34
45-49
70-74
65-69
45-49
25-29
35-39
55-59
40-44
50-54
25-29
10-12
45-49
45-49
16-19
50-54
45-49
50-54
55-59
30-34
16-19
40-44
65-69
60-64
45-49
35-39
60-64
45-49
55-59
65-69
40-44
30-34
55-59
20-24
65-69
60-64
0-9
50-54
55-59
70-74
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Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall Name

142 Maureen Stanton
143 Linda Kibby

144 Rachel Weeks
145 Maggie Miller
146 Cindi Wozniak
147 Kevin Connor
148 Kae Edington
149 Maria Freer

150 Domin Richards
151 Alejandro Berrios
152 Megan Hackett
153 Stephanie Troxler
154 Rhonda Sutton
155 Iris Burdette

156 Linda Lysinger
157 Candace Lacy
158 Jason Russell
159 Mike Gies

160 Andrea De Souza Fonseca

161 Sandy Thornton
162 Theresa Woods
163 Anthony Warren
164 Timothy Burke
165 Marie Withers
166 Shaiel Jones
167 Leigh Maitland
168 Darrell Gallian
169 Kelly Carlstein
170 Tricia Powers
171 Dianna Campbell
172 Gilbert McElroy

173 Rosalie Marino-Soehner

174 Ray Corda
175 Lan Castle
176 Jodi Perry
177 Keith Austin
178 Curt Matthews

179 Sidney Chambers

180 Camille Felix

181 Stefani Heidenthal

182 Chelsey Silva
183 Patrick Zier

184 Susan McAlpine
185 Tyler Foster
186 Natalie Foster

187 Gregory Wickstrom

188 Ken Huffer

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City

Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL

Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Parrish FL
Raleigh NC
Bradenton FL
Ellenton FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Apollo Beach FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL

Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Venice FL

Sarasota FL
Lake Placid FL
Bradenton FL
Hastings On Hudson
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Lakeland FL
Palmetto FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Allendale Ml
Bradenton FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

287

39
155
290
215
156

27
289
158
338
157
312
119

92
228
320
237
117
255
327

52
143

60
297
321

63
139

97
251
333
277
128

14
245
335
209
238

51

70
116
168
118
147
270
269
114
142

63
54
34
64
a7
31
55
47
23
10
25
29
56
38
57
40
35
69
43
35
42
40
56
61
13
44
67
28
42
68
75
66
62
70
57
59
49
18
28
52
20
79
35

8
36
53
40
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60-64
50-54
30-34
60-64
45-49
30-34
55-59
45-49
20-24
10-12
25-29
25-29
55-59
35-39
55-59
40-44
35-39
65-69
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
55-59
60-64
13-15
40-44
65-69
25-29
40-44
65-69
75-79
65-69
60-64
VGM

55-59
55-59
45-49
16-19
25-29
50-54
20-24
75-79
35-39

0-9

35-39
50-54
40-44
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Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Natalie Huffer
Stacey Monroe
Courtney Craig
Sarah Calandra
Ana Mendez
Shayne Thompson
David G Ott
Teri Principe
Tom Weinkauf
Kathie Williams
Erik Thorin
Laura Thorin
Jo Ewain
Steven Sumrow
Tammy Sullivan
Susan Jarvis
Sarah Madaio
Anna Tyrol
Linda Schultheis
Stephen Delp
Ellen Jaffe Jones
Michele Wagstaff
Sally Werner
Jessica Salmond
Don Brown
Eduardo Vazquez
Marly Lowe
George Ellis
Linda Cunningham
Diane Bartoszek
Lisa Nelson
Luke McFarland
James Williams
Allyson McFarland
Kristen Lee
James Morales
Robyn Roett
Sarah Linder
Jaina Patel
Ed Wolfe
Lori Stabinski
Kelly Salter
Cam Hill
Brittany Ditto
Bettye (bj) Smith
Campbell Lawless
Chris Lawless

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Palmetto FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Parrish NY
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Tampa FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Parrish FL
Bradenton FL
Parrish FL
Hastings On Hudson
Riverview FL
Bradenton FL
Lakewood Ranch FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Fort Myers FL
Piqua OH
Parrish FL
Parrish FL
Bradenton FL
Port Charlotte FL
Myakka City FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Tampa FL
Bradenton FL
Faulkton SD
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Ellenton FL
Yankeetown FL
Apollo Beach FL
Washington DC
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

141
284
61
35
221
226
54
48
49
146
222
223
229
195
324
184
203
69
310
67

132
193
276
236

232
30
125
188
78
145
77
76
306
305
164
161
288
18
268
42
22
122
267
266

39
58
42
37
a7
52
76
65
56
66
47
47
45
35
44
58
49
28
48
40
65
49
58
26
67
49
50
50
57
50
39
22
66
24
46
28
55
27
25
74
60
45
43
31
71
11
46
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13

11

10

12

14

11

12
13

13
15

12
10

16
11
10

14

17
10
11

35-39
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
75-79
65-69
55-59
65-69
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
55-59
45-49
25-29
45-49
40-44
65-69
45-49
55-59
25-29
65-69
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
35-39
20-24
65-69
20-24
45-49
25-29
55-59
25-29
25-29

4 70-74

15
13

60-64
45-49
40-44

7 30-34

70-74

4 10-12

13

45-49
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Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name
Lissa Buck
Shirley Norman
Karen Zaremba
Cynthia Scott
James Hawkins
Fabiola Berrios Cortes
Jayne Browning
Megan Meredith
Justin Pellicia
Carlye Pellicia
Lynn Nawrocki
Michelle Field
Cathy Miller
Cheryl Hess
Lisa Hawkins
Linda Thomas
Cathi Muckerman
Erma McMullen
Cindy Perruc
Rachel Layden
Jennifer Palmer
Jaime Lockman
Hafsah Salahuddin
Valentina Friddle
Dan Madden
Diana Moreno
Edith Arrieta
Melinda Graham
Scott Craig
Karen Shoemaker
Kevin Dupont
Jesse Bornhauser
Paola lacobelli
Kirsten Evans
Kenny Diep
Gerrad Carson
Robin Peyerk
Theresa Webb
David Shoemaker
Karen Rutherford
Claire Gipson
Charlie Gipson
Zachary Malson
Elizabeth Malson
Alex Rutland
Nicole Skaggs
Ellyn Jack

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City
Wimauma FL
Palmetto FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Venice FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
St. Pete Beach FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Venice FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Tampa FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Marshfield VT
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Pinellas Park FL
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Parrish FL
Parrish FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL
Myakka City FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

46
120
273
204
206
177

90
218
202
200
154
294
307
124
205

10
111
225
133

93
135

15

36

53
167
150
149
170
169

11
109
242
271
272
104
199
300
140

12

33
189
190
186
185
176
175

13

48
60
53
39
59

7
61
31
24
24
48
47
57
67
55
74
65
76
43
47
38
32
12
53
57
27
33
47
49
43
52
30
25
26
50
27
34
61
45
59
33

6

6
41
37
49
65

F
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16
7
12
11
14
2
8
8
10
4
17
18
18
8
19
2

45-49
60-64
50-54
35-39
55-59
0-9
60-64
30-34
20-24
20-24
45-49
45-49
55-59
65-69
55-59
70-74

9 65-69

14
19
12

13
15
12
10
20
14
15
10
13
13
14
11

11

15
20
12

16
10
21
10

75-79
40-44
45-49
35-39
30-34
10-12
50-54
55-59
25-29
30-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
30-34
25-29
25-29
50-54
25-29
30-34
60-64
45-49
55-59
30-34
0-9
0-9
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69

04/29/2018 12:40:24



Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Name
Teresa M Schneider
Maureen Fluehr
Dave "watchdog" Miner
Nancy Weigl
Csilla Petot
Stephanie Fitzgerald
Jeff Thomas
John Sollazzo
Bonnie Sollazzo
Richard Miller
Marilyn Miller
Doug Shiller
Debbie Herring
Christine Eltz
Heather Reilley
Isabelle Reilley
Jennifer Gallagher
Karen Philhower
Amanda Zeris

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

Overall Finish List

DeSoto Grand Parade 5K

City

Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Tarpon Springs FL
Bradenton FL
Rockaway NJ
Palmetto FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Ellenton FL
Indian Shores FL
Bradenton FL
Ruskin FL
Ruskin FL
Sarasota FL
Bradenton FL
Bradenton FL

Results by: CAPT Karen "Hollywood" Haynes Sea

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
183 66 F 11 65-69
83 61 F 10 60-64
274 71 M 5 70-74
17 63 F 11 60-64
318 36 F 13 35-39
317 30 F 13 30-34

6 78 M 4 75-79
220 67 M 9 65-69
219 67 F 12 65-69
192 68 M 10 65-69
191 67 F 13 65-69
299 80 M 1 80-99
130 58 F 21 55-59
105 60 F 12 60-64
100 41 F 17 40-44
101 11 F 2 10-12
293 46 F 22 45-49
136 65 F 14 65-69
138 25 F 15 25-29

7
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